
H—24, 6

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, ETC.—continued.

NATIVE DEPARTMENT.

Position - Office! ClM8- Mini- j Maxi- Annual Remarks,mum. ! mum. Increment.

!

Division II—continued.

Head Storekeeper .. .. 1 5, 4
Storekeeper .. 1 6
Storekeeper .. .. 1 7, 6
Storekeepers .. .. 4 7
Chief Clerk.. .. 1 3, 2
Clerks .. .. .. 3 4
Clerks .. .. .. 4 ! 5
Clerks 4 6, 5
Clerks .. 14 6
Clerks .. .. .. 9 7, 6
Clerks 17 7
Clerks .. .. .. 12 8, 7
Clerks .. .. 8
Private Secretary to Minister of 1 5, 4

Public Works

£ £

With quarters.

I

Division III.

Assistant Engineers
Overseers, 1st grade
Overseers, 2nd grade .. ..
Overseers, 3rd grade
Overseers, 4th grade

140 200 £20
240 260 j £10
210 230 £10
180 200 £5
150 175 | £5
125 160 I £5
125 160 £5
145 160 £5
125 140 £5

Storemen
Timekeepers
Chainmen, 1st grade
Chainmen, 2nd grade
For others see General List

Division I.

Position. No. of
Officers.

I

....
Class Mini- Maxi- Annual

mum. mum. Increment.
. ._

£ £
500 700 £25
750 750 .. Fixed.
450 550 £25

]Remarks.

Jnder-Secretary
)hief Judge ..
udges

1
1
5 ...

Division II.

udges
'residents, Maori Land Board
tegistrars, Native Land Court
translator ..
/lerks and Interpreters
Klerks and Interpreters
Jlerk
Jlerks
)lerks
/lerks
Jlerks
Jrivate Secretary to Minister of

Native Affairs
'rivate Secretary to Member of

Cabinet representing Native !
Race

2
3
4
1
3
5
1
3
4
4

1

1

2, 1
3,2
6,5
5, 4
7,6

7
5
6
7

8,7
8

5,4

6, 5
'


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

