## DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS, ETC .- continued.

Position.		No. of Officers.	Class.	Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks
Division II—continued	l.			i '			
			İ	£	£		
Head Storekeeper		1	5, 4				i
torekeeper		1	6				With quarters.
orekeeper		1	7, 6				•
torekeepers		4	7				i
hief Clerk		1	3, 2	1			
lerks		3	4	1			
lerks		4	5				
lerks		4	6, 5				
lerks		14	6	1			
lerks	;	9	7, 6		į	1	1
lerks		17	7				
lerks		12	8, 7	!	i		:
			-, -				
			8	1			i
erks	or of	1	8 5, 4			:	
erks	or of						
lerks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III.	er of			140	200	£20	
erks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers			5, 4	140		£20 £10	
erks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  DIVISION III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade			5, 4	240	<b>26</b> 0	£10	
lerks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade			5, 4	240 210	260 230	£10 £10	
lerks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade verseers, 3rd grade			5, 4	240 210 180	260 230 200	£10 £10 £5	
erks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade verseers, 3rd grade verseers, 4th grade			5, 4	240 210 180 150	260 230 200 175	£10 £10 £5 £5	
erks ivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade verseers, 3rd grade verseers, 4th grade oremen			5, 4 	240 210 180 150 125	260 230 200 175 160	£10 £10 £5 £5 £5	
lerks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III.  ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade verseers, 3rd grade verseers, 4th grade toremen imekeepers			5, 4 	240 210 180 150 125 125	260 230 200 175 160 160	£10 £10 £5 £5 £5 £5	
lerks rivate Secretary to Ministe Public Works  Division III. ssistant Engineers verseers, 1st grade verseers, 2nd grade verseers, 3rd grade verseers, 4th grade toremen			5, 4 	240 210 180 150 125	260 230 200 175 160	£10 £10 £5 £5 £5 £5	

## NATIVE DEPARTMENT.

Position.	No. of Officers. Class		Mini- mum.	Maxi- mum.	Annual Increment.	Remarks.	
Division I.  Under-Secretary Chief Judge Judges	1 1 1 5	••	£ 500 750 450	£ 700 750 550	£25  £25	Fixed.	
Division II.			:	•	 		
Judges Presidents, Maori Land Board Registrars, Native Land Court Translator Clerks and Interpreters Clerks and Interpreters	2 3 4 1 3 5	2, 1 3, 2 6, 5 5, 4 7, 6					
Clerk          Clerks          Clerks          Clerks          Clerks	1 3 4 4	5 6 7 8, 7					
Private Secretary to Minister of Native Affairs Private Secretary to Member of Cabinet representing Native Race	1	5, 4 6, 5			; ; ;		